We Practice What We Teach
Microbiology of Today and Tomorrow,
How Changes in Technology will
Impact the Care We Deliver
Nathan A Ledeboer
Associate Professor of Pathology
Medical College of Wisconsin
Medical Director, Microbiology and Molecular Pathology

Strep.pneumoniae is not
a member of Viridans gr
Strep. Non-specific hits.
All mapping  present Not present
All mapping further identifies mecA resistance
Haemolyticus_coagulase_neg amplicons have many off-target hits and can not be used for identification purposes. .
Not targeted
Some S.epidermidis
samples have MecA
some don’t
Provided by collaborator Observed  Notes
Sample
Name
Barcode
 Bacteria  Resistance Bacteria(Species) Resistance gene(s)
MCW-21 21  S. aureus  susceptible to all S.aureus Not detected
MCW-22 22  S. epidermidis
 Ery/Clinda/Tet/Doxy/Ox
resistant
S.epidermidis Erm, MecA
MCW-23 23
 Strep. Spp.,
Lactococcus,
Leuconostoc
 Not performed  No library
MCW-24 24  Strep. Sanguinis  Ceftri/vanc susceptible
Positive for 3 out of 7 Strep
pneumoniae amplicons
Mef
MCW-25 25  S. hominis  Not performed
Positive for 5 CoNS amplicons in
unique mapping
Not detected
MCW-26 26  spp  Not performed
Positive for 8 CoNS amplicons
in unique mapping
TEM
MCW-27 27  Lactobacillus  Not performed  No library
MCW-28 28  S. hominis  Not performed
Positive for 9 CoNS amplicons
in unique mapping
TEM
MCW-29 29  CoNS  Not performed
Positive for 5 CoNS amplicons
in unique mapping
Not detected
MCW-30 30  S. epidermidis  Not performed S.epidermidis Erm, MecA
MCW-31 31  S. dysgalactiae  susceptible to all  No library
MCW-32 32  s. capitis  Not performed
Positive for 8 CoNS amplicons
in unique mapping
Not detected
MCW-33 33  S. epidermidis  Ery/Clinda/Ox Res, Tet/Doxy Sus S.epidermidis Erm, MecA
MCW-34 34  S. epidermidis  Not performed S.epidermidis Erm, MecA
MCW-35 35  Corynebacterium spp  Not performed  No library
MCW-36 36  S. epidermidis  Not performed S.epidermidis Erm, MecA
MCW-37 37  Strep viridans gr.  susceptible to all
Positive for 4 out of 7 Strep
pneumoniae amplicons
Not detected
MCW-38 38  E. faecalis  Amp/Vanc susceptible E.faecalis Not detected
MCW-39 39
 atophobium rimae, E
coli
 Not performed (A. rimae)  No library
MCW-40 40  S. epidermidis  Not performed S.epidermidis Erm, MecA
MCW-41 41  S. epidermidis  Not performed S.epidermidis MecA
MCW-42 42  S. hominis  Not performed
Positive for 3 CoNS amplicons
in unique mapping
Erm, MecA
MCW-43 43  S. epidermidis  Not performed S.epidermidis Not detected
MCW-44 44  S. dysgalactiae  susceptible to all  No library
MCW-45 45 E. coli, M. luteus Very dirty library
We Practice What We Teach
D
y
n